900 member passes available only. Passes will be allocated on a first-come, first-serve basis at Alinta Energy's discretion until all passes have been allocated. Registration closes at 11:59 p.m. (AEDST) on 6 February 2019, or once all passes are allocated, whichever is earlier.

Tickets are only available to individuals who are residents of Victoria, aged 18 years or older at the time of registration and are the account holder of an active residential or small business Alinta Energy electricity and/or gas account as at the date of completing the registration form (**Eligible Customer**).

A maximum of 6 Member passes may be claimed per Eligible Customer.

All successful Eligible Customers will be directed to an on-screen confirmation page following their registration, stating that the registration was successful and that you will be receiving your tickets in the upcoming days via email.

Alinta Energy takes no responsibility for any late, lost or incomplete registration forms. Alinta Energy reserves the right to verify the eligibility of all registrations. Alinta Energy's decision is final and no correspondence will be entered into.

By completing the registration form, you consent to Alinta Energy and Moonee Valley Racing Club using your name, suburb, image and/or voice (including photograph, film and/or recording of the same) for publicity purposes without any remuneration.

Attendees must adhere to Moonee Valley Racing Club's conditions of entry and dress code at <a href="https://www.thevalley.com.au/terms-and-conditions">https://www.thevalley.com.au/terms-and-conditions</a>

By completing the registration form, each entrant consents to their personal information (including name, address, telephone number and email address) being used for future marketing purposes by the Moonee Valley Racing Club in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Moonee Valley Racing Club's privacy policy, which is available on <a href="https://www.racing.com">www.racing.com</a>.